
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Notes

4/1/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Santa Barbara Charter 
School Sophie Fink sfink@sbunified.org 20 2nd One student uses a 

wheelchair
4/1/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Crestview Elementary Shari Perlstein perlstein.shari@lusd.org 21 5th/6th

4/3/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Danell Hurtado danell.hurtado@peabodycharter.net 22 K

4/3/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am St. Raphael School Sydney Naour snaour@straphaelschoolsb.org 38 2nd/3rd Studied O'Keefe at 
ArtReach

4/4/2025 Fri Fridays in Focus 11am Benjamin Foxen 
Elementary Jennifer Arkinson jarkinson@blochmanusd.org 75 8th 

4/8/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Oak Grove School Louise Everett louiseeverett@oakgroveschoolgmail.com 18 4th

4/8/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Coastline Christian 
Academy Nicole Aoki naoki@coastlinechristianacademy.com 16 6th

4/9/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Goleta Valley Junior High Diana Hemsley dhemsley@sbunified.org 15 8th 

4/10/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Robyn Segal robyn.segal@peabodycharter.net 20 K

4/10/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Liberty High School Sarah Galicia sarah_galicia@kernhigh.org 30 11th

4/10/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Liberty High School Sarah Galicia sarah_galicia@kernhigh.org 30 11th 

4/11/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am The Knox School of 

Santa Barbara Edie Lanphar e.lanphar@knoxschoolsb.org 25 6th

4/15/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Vieja Valley School Lynn Seigel-Boettner lseigel-boettner@hopeschooldistrict.org 23 TK

4/15/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Topa Topa Elementary 
School Jennifer Hankins jhankins@ojaiusd.org 26 3rd

4/17/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Audrey Hughes audrey.hughes@peabodycharter.net 20 K

4/22/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Harding Elementary Andrea Lawson alawson@sbunified.org 20 K

4/22/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Lemon Grove Kati Padgett kati.padgett@venturausd.org 19 6th

4/22/2025 Tues Young at Art 11:30am Harding Elementary Luisa Thomas lthomas@sbunified.org 20 K

4/22/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Lemon Grove Erin Fraser erin.fraser@venturausd.org 25 7th 

4/23/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Trivium Charter 
homeschool co-op Anna Goodworth annagoodworth@hotmail.com 20 4th

4/23/2025 Wed Artful Thinking pm Mound Elementary Rene Fields rene.fields@venturausd.org 28 3rd 

4/24/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Foothill Adrianne Adam aadam@gusd.us 20 1st 

4/24/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Mound Elementary Dione Drakulich dione.drakulich@venturausd.org 28 3rd

4/24/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Mound Elementary Jennifer Elliott jennifer.elliott@venturausd.org 29 3rd

4/25/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm Cleveland Ray Guron rguron@sbunified.org 20 6th

4/29/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Montecito Union School Rania Mather rmather@montecitou.org 13 K

4/29/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Topa Topa Elementary 
School Katie Austin kaustin@ojaiusd.org 26 3rd Thank you Kathe, Thea, 

Susan, and ??
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